PETITION FOR VOLUNTARY ANNE	EXATION				
This document is a public record under the No	rth Carolina Public Recor	ds Act and may be published on the		arties.	
Application #: 697		Submittal Date:	8/3/2020		
Fee Paid \$ 200.00		Check #	1670		
To The Town Council Apex, North C	AROLINA				
We, the undersigned owners of re to the Town of Apex, Wake County		tfully request that the area d	escribed in Part 4 below be an	nexed	
 The area to be annexed is <u>a cor</u> boundaries are as contained in the 			wn of Apex, North Carolina ar	nd the	
3. If contiguous, this annexation will G.S. 160A-31(f), unless otherwise s			ailroads and other areas as sta	ated in	
Owner Information					
MCI Enterprises LLC		0740959168			
Owner Name (Please Print)		Property PIN or Deed Book & Page #			
919-481-3434		mmattachione@mattachione.com			
Phone		E-mail Address			
MCI Enterprises LLC		0740959547			
Owner Name (Please Print)		Property PIN or Deed Book & Page #			
919-481-3434		mmattachione@mattachione.com			
Phone		E-mail Address			
Owner Name (Please Print)		Property PIN or Deed Boo	ok & Page #		
Phone		E-mail Address			
Surveyor Information	West and the second				
Surveyor: Atkinson Land Surve	eying, PLLC				
Phone: 919-556-6818		Fax:			
E-mail Address: alspllc@earthlir	ık.net				
Annexation Summary Chart					
Property Information		Reason(s) for a	nnexation (select all that appl	y)	
Total Acreage to be annexed:	5.53	Need water service	due to well failure		
Population of acreage to be annexed:	0	Need sewer service	due to septic system failure		
Existing # of housing units:	0	Water service (new	construction)	Ø	
Proposed # of housing units:	0	Sewer service (new construction)			

Receive Town Services

LI-CZ

 \checkmark

Zoning District*:

^{*}If the property to be annexed is not within the Town of Apex's Extraterritorial Jurisdiction, the applicant must also submit a rezoning application with the petition for voluntary annexation to establish an Apex zoning designation. Please contact the Planning Department at 919-249-3426 for questions.

PETITION FOR '	VOLUNTARY ANNEXATION			
Application #:	697		Submittal Date:	8/3/2020
COMPLETE IF SIGNI	ED BY INDIVIDUALS:			The second second second
All individual owner	ers must sign. (If additional signatu	ıres are ne	cessary, please attach	an additional sheet.)
Minhael	Mattachione		120	26
<u> </u>	Please Print			Signature
	Please Print			Signature
	Please Print			Signature
STATE OF NORTH (Signature
Sworn and subscrithis the _22	bed before me, <u>Stacy A.</u> day of, <u>Tilly</u> , 20 <u>20</u>	Lvac ki 2.	<u> tel</u> a Notary Public <u>Stary A. [</u>	for the above State and County, Auditory Public
SEAL	STACY A WACHTEL Notary Public, North Carolin Wake County My Commission Expires -071-2313033	1	Commission Expires:	Otary Public
COMPLETE IF A CO	RPORATION:			
	of, said corporation has caused this i r of its Board of Directors, this the _			
SEAL	Corporate	Name		
Attest:		Ву:	Pre	esident (Signature)
Secretary (Signat	ture)	_		
STATE OF NORTH COUNTY OF WAKE				
	ibed before me,		, a Notary Public	for the above State and County,
this the	day of, 20	<u>.</u> .		
CEAL		•	Notai	ry Public
SEAL				
		My	Commission Expires:	

PETITION FOR \	VOLUNTARY ANNEXAT	TION		
Application #:	697		Submittal Date:	8/3/2020
OMPLETE IF IN A I	IMITED LIABILITY COMPA	NY		
n witness whereo	f, <u>MCL ENTERNRI</u> ber/manager pursuant t	・ <u>SES LAC</u> a limite to authority duly giv	ed liability company, car en, this the <u>22</u> day of	used this instrument to be executed 20 <u>20</u> .
	Name of Limited	d Liability Company	MCI ENTP	RPRIBES, LLC
		Ву:	Signatur	re of Member/Manager
TATE OF NORTH (CAROLINA			
Sworn and subscri	STACY A WAC Notary Public, Nor Wake Cou	HTEL th Carolina nty n Expires	a Notary Public Motal y Commission Expires:	for the above State and County, Mach Tell ry Public 0.464, 23, 2022
COMPLETE IF IN A I	PARTNERSHIP		,	-/// as, acos
n witness whereo	f,		ر a partnership, causec	d this instrument to be executed in i
name by a membe	r/manager pursuant to a	uthority duly given,	this the day of _	, 20
	1	Name of Partnership		
		By:		
		By.	Signa	ature of General Partner
STATE OF NORTH (COUNTY OF WAKE				
Sworn and subscri	bed before me,		a Notary Public	for the above State and County,
	day of			
SEAL		-	Nota	ry Public
JLAL				
		N	v Commission Expires:	

Legal Description PIN #0740959547

Beginning at an existing iron pipe having NC Grid coordinates of N 705724.78 E 2049671.06 Thence from said point of beginning S76-16-50 E 8.91 ft to an existing iron pipe. Thence S 76-16-50 E 639.21 ft to an existing iron pipe. Thence S 01-22-45 E 127.09 ft to an existing iron pipe. Thence N 83-41-09 W 629.72 ft to an existing iron pipe. Thence N 83-36-53 W 6.50 ft to an existing iron pipe. Thence N 00-05-29 W 210.79 ft to the point and place of beginning. Containing 2.44 acres as shown on book of maps 1988, page 1805

Legal Description PIN #0740959168

Beginning at an iron pipe, said pipe being the north east corner of book of maps 1981, page 383, thence S00-05-01E 60.18 to a point, thence S85-41-42E 19.99 to a point, thence S85-42-37E 88.77 to a point, thence S00-22-13E 265.00 to a point, thence S85-41-20E 395.12 to a point, thence N00-22-03W 60.20 to a point, thence N00-20-38W 135.00 to a point, thence N00-19-34W 130.05 to a point, thence N85-41-47W 335.06 to a point, thence N85-42-36W 153.11 to a point, thence N85-38-18W 15.58 to the point and place of beginning containing 3.09 acres









